©  2019 Tech Lighting, L.L.C. All rights reserved. The “Tech Lighting” graphic is a registered trademark of Tech Lighting, L.L.C.
Tech Lighting reserves the right to change specifi cations for product improvements without notifi cation.
7400 Linder Avenue, Skokie, IL 60077
T 847.410.4400  |  F 847.410.4500  |  techlighting.com
GLYDE
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Low profile LED task lighting solution.
• Constructed of aluminum, available in a white finish with frosted glass.
• Available in five lengths to fit a wide range of applications.
• Easy installation options with hard-wire or convenient plug-n-play design
and on-off switch.
• Join units together with connector cords (sold separately).
• Protected by a 5-year warranty. Please visit the “About Us” page on
techlighting.com for more warranty details.
ORDERING INFORMATION
LAMPING
With f ive convenient lengths, the ability to power up to 70 linked units f rom
a power connection, a standard on/off switch, a reliable integrated driver, an
optional occupancy sensor and color temperature/CRI options. Glyde LED
Direct Wire is perfect for residential or commercial use.
700UCGLY  ________________   ________________  ________________  _______________
JOB NAME  ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
NOTES  ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
 ________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
700UCGLY CRI CCT LENGTH FINISH
9 90 CRI 2  2700K
3  3000K
35  3500K
7  7.5"
12  12"
18  18"
24  24"
30  30"
W WHITE
12"
WHITE
18"
WHITE
24"
WHITE
30"
WHITE
7"
WHITE
ACCESSORIES
JUMPER CONNECTORS
Can be used to link one undercabinet housing to another or to a
splice box. The maximum wattage for a single run is 600 watts.
Use female to female connector to create longer lengths or
contact us for custom lengths. Nominal length.
700UCJC LENGTH* COLOR
01  1"
03  3"
06  6"
12  12"
24  24"
B BLACK
W WHITE
*FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, CONTACT
OUR FACTORY
FEMALE TO FEMALE CONNECTOR
Joins two jumper connectors together.
700UCFFC COLOR
B BLACK
W WHITE
PLUG-IN WALL FEED
Can be used to plug one undercabinet housing directly into an outlet.
700UCPL LENGTH* COLOR
24  24"
72  72"
B BLACK
W WHITE
*FOR CUSTOM LENGTHS, CONTACT
OUR FACTORY
700UCSB FINISH
B BLACK
W WHITE
  SPLICE BOX
Required for hardwire applications. Conduit is